

Piara vs. Dano Devi

RSA No. 554 of 2007

11.05.2022 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate for respondents No. 1(a) to 1(d).

Subject to steps being taken within one week, post admission notice be issued to respondents No. 12 and 13, returnable for 12.07.2022.

List on 12.07.2022.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 11, 2022
(narender)